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ESPECIALIZACAO em EDUCAGCAO EMPREENDEDORA
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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

30197
31338
32902
33165
34033
33117
33008
30524
33394
30997
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29519
32945
33522
34161
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29545
30346
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1
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7
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2
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47
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44
22
25
32
42
48
16
41

ADRIANA APARECIDA MATIAS

ALEKSANDER HERMINIO FAUSTO

ANA LUCIA FERNANDES

ANDREIA LUCIANA DE MELLO JOHANNSEN
ARIELA FERNANDA POLIDO

CARLA MARIA FRIGIERI MARCATTO

CELIA CRISTINA CAMPI CANDIDO

CINTIA RIDAO CAVICCHIA

CLESIOMAR ANTONIO DOS SANTOS INaCIO
DAIANE CRISTINA AZEVEDO VARANDA
DANIELA LUZIA ERNANDES PEREIRA
DANILO HENRIQUE DIVARDIN

DéBORA DOS SANTOS

EDNA APARECIDA DA SILVA FAGUNDES ROSA
ELLEN JAQUELINE MATIAS DE FIGUEIREDO
ESTEFANIA COLOMBO RECHE

FABIANA DE FREITAS BATISTA

FLAVIA FERNANDA DAVID SILVA

FLAVIA LOMBARDI

GENESI TORRES COELHO HESPANHOL
GISELI ANDRIOLI

IVETE SOCORRO DO NASCIMENTO DE MIRA
IVONE FERNANDES BEATO MACELANI

JOSé GERALDO SCOPELLI

JULIANA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
JUSSARA ELISABETE DA SILVA

LEANDRA APARECIDA DE SOUZA BRANCO
LEANDRO LEAL DE FREITAS

LILIAN DE OLIVEIRA LINO

LUCIANA MARIA TREVIZANELI BARCELLOS
MARCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA LOPES DE CARVALHO CHIUCHI
MARIA CECILIA RAYMUNDO DE CARVALHO
MARIA SIRLEY FERREIRA

MARIA VALERIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS RODEGUER
MARILDA DE FATIMA PANTANO

MARTA BESSI

MAYARA PATRICIA CARLOS

NATALIA MICHELI DATORRE

PAULA CRISTINA TOMé PEREIRA ALEGRANCIO
RAFAELA MARIA PALACIO
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34126 5 RITA DE CASSIA ABRUSSESSE

29765 28 ROBERTA MENOSSI SALOMAO

29880 24 ROSILENE CRISTINA MARCIDELI GALLIANI

30801 12 RUI ROBERTO DE SOUZA

32260 13 SaVIA LIDIANE GONCALVES

31418 11 SILVANIA BALEEIRO PINHEIRO REGUIN

31239 9 SIOMARA APARECIDA COELHO BORGES DA SILVA
34068 20 STEFANIA APARECIDA FINENCIO DE LIMA

33388 6 TaNIA REGINA BRAGA MAGALGEES




